Round 1 - Sat 07 Dec 2024
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Day

Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024
Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

Time

08:00

08:25

08:50

09:15

09:40

10:05

10:30

10:55

11:20

11:45

12:10

12:35

13:00

13:25

Team 1

Ex Rats

Wyong CF Union
Entrance Ducks
Parramatta Ripples
Gosford Lobsters Men
Wyong Rats Women
lllawarra Crays Men
Woy Woy Wombats Women
Wyong Schooners

Ex Rats

Wyong CF Union
Wyong Rats Women
Gosford Lobsters Men

Ex Rats

Team 2

Gosford Lobsters Women
Wyong Schooners
Sydney Rays

lllawarra Crays Women
Woy Woy Wombats Men
Parramatta Eel-ites
Wyong Rats Men

Hunter Hurricanes
Sydney Rays

Parramatta Ripples
Entrance Ducks

Woy Woy Wombats Wom
lllawarra Crays Men

lllawarra Crays Women

en

Accessed at 24 Dec 2024 at 13:48:05
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Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

Sat 07 Dec 2024

13:50

14:15

14:40

15:05

15:30

15:55

Woy Woy Wombats Men
Parramatta Eel-ites
Wyong CF Union
Gosford Lobsters Women
Gosford Lobsters Men

Wyong Rats Women

Wyong Rats Men
Hunter Hurricanes
Sydney Rays

lllawarra Crays Women
Wyong Rats Men

Hunter Hurricanes

Accessed at 24 Dec 2024 at 13:48:05



Round 2 - Sun 08 Dec 2024

Wyong Olympic Pool

Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2
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Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

08:30

08:55

09:20

09:45

10:10

10:35

11:00

11:25

11:50

12:15

12:40

13:05

13:30

13:55

14:20

Wyong Schooners

Gosford Lobsters Women
Woy Woy Wombats Men
Woy Woy Wombats Women
Entrance Ducks

Ex Rats

Woy Woy Wombats Men
Woy Woy Wombats Women
Sydney Rays

Wyong CF Union

lllawarra Crays Women
lllawarra Crays Men

Woy Woy Wombats Women
Ex Rats

Entrance Ducks

Entrance Ducks
Parramatta Ripples
lllawarra Crays Men
Parramatta Eel-ites
lllawarra Crays Men
Hunter Hurricanes
Wyong Schooners
Gosford Lobsters Women
Wyong Rats Men
Gosford Lobsters Men
Wyong Rats Women
Woy Woy Wombats Men
Hunter Hurricanes
Gosford Lobsters Women

Wyong Schooners

Accessed at 24 Dec 2024 at 13:48:05
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